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Toprosoe o6opynoBaHne Magma
npounssoanTca c 2006 roga Ha
COBpeMeHHOM 3aBofe B ropofe
Koctpowme.

[1Be Nnpon3BOACTBEHHbIE NOLWLAOKN
o6uwen nnowapbto 40 000 kBagpaTHbIX
MeTPOB OCHALLeHbl COBPEMEHHbIM
MeTannoobpabaTbiBalOLLNM
obopynoBaHneM

Salvagnini™, Amada™, Finn Power™
L0BYMS aBTOMaTUYeCKUMU
NoKpaco4HbiMK KaMepamu Wurst™,

B nponsBoacTBe obopynoBaHnua Magma
MCMONb3YTCA COBPEMEHHbIE
eBponencKme KOMMIeKTYLWMme:
TennoobmeHHoe obopygoBaHue SEST
LuVe™ (Utanusa)

Ynpasnsawouwlas anekTpoHnka Danfoss™,
Carel™ un Dixell™

BenTunatopsl EBM-Papst™ (lepMaHus)
CucTteMbl ocTekneHus Cisaplast™
(WTanua)

[Mopowkoeas kpacka TIGER™
(FTepmaHus)




NcnbiTaHna HoBbIX 06pa3LoB
obopynoBaHUa NpoBOASATCS B
cepTuduULMPOBaHHOM nabopaTopuu,
OCHaLLeHHOWN BbICOKOTOYHbIMY
npnbopamm cbopa gaHHbIX.

TeMnepaTypHbIN PEXUM XONOAUTBHOMO U
MOPO3uIbHOro o60pynoBaHUS
MONHOCTbIO COOTBETCTBYET
EBponenickon knaccudpukaymm
TeMnepaTypbl XpaHEHUA NPOOYKLNK,
npuHatoro B 2021 rogy.

O6opynoBaHne Magma npowino
eBponenckyt ceptudpumkaumo B 2021

rogy B yNoJHOMOYeHHOM 60po
TSU™
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TECHNICKY SKUSOBNY USTAV PIEQTANY 5.p.
Product Certification Body
Krajinskd cesta 2929/9, 921 01 Piedtany
Slovak Republic

PSNAS
Reg, No. 008/P-018

ETSU.

e el

CONFORMITY CERTIFICATE
No. 211299283

Manufacturer; JSC KS-OKTJABR
6, Meliorativnaya st., Kostroma
156016, Russia

Product: Refrigerated display cabinet MAGMA

Type: GRANAT 100, GRANAT 125, GRANAT 187, GRANAT 250, GRANAT 375

This conformity certificate confirms the conformity of the product with essential safety requirements
of the following EC/EU New Approach Directives as amended:

2006/42/EC  Machinery Directive

2014/35/EU  Low Voltage Directive

2014/30/EU  EMC Directive

Harmonized standards used for the conformity assessment:
EN 1SO 12100:2010

EN 60335-1:2012/A11:2014/AC:2014/A13:2017/A1:2019/A2:2019/A14:2019
EN 55014-1:2017/A11:2020

Other standards used for the conformity assessment:

EN 60335-2-89:2010/A1:2016/A2:2017
EN 55014-2:2015

The certificate has been issued on the basis of the tests of the product type sample. The results
are recorded in the Conformity assessment report No. 210500172 dated 02.08.2021

c € mark can be used only in the case of conformity assessment according to all relevant EC/EU Directives

This certificate is issued under the following conditions:

The c&rhﬁcats applies lo Ihe pm!udtym and its variations specified in the above mentioned Conformity Assessment report.
The p n control is not covered by this cerdificate.

The cerificate does not imply T.ha: the nerhﬁcshon body has performed any surveillance or control of the production process.
The manufacturer shall ensure the conformity of subseguent production items with the certified type.

Changes that may have an impact on maintaining conformity with the certification requirements may require confirmation

of the validity of the certificate by demonstrating compliance with the conditions under which the certificate was issued

or by conducting an additional evaluation.

6. The holder of this cerlificate must keep the conditions specified in the General Rules for Product Certification, which are freely
available at www.lsu.su
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Issue date: 02.08.2021
Expiry date:  01.08.2024 .
Issue: 1 \3
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[laHMNoBCKUU PbIHOK
MockBa, MbiTHas yn., 74 ~



MuHck, Tumupsasesa 63

VEGETARIAN FOOD

BIGGZ /

Vegetarian food
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Mix Markt
Nirnberg, Germany = —
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OxnaxpaeMas ropka

Crete (Mogenb 2022)

Standard

EE——
EE——

500 / 600

1570 /1770
2000 /2200

|

Compact

1570 /1770
2000/ 2200

870

Nano

T

1570 /1770
2000 /2200

300/400,
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Oxnaxpaemas nonyBepTMKanbHasa ropka

Cuba H-1500

Standard

1525

1525
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Standard

Oxnax(,u,aeMaq rOpKa C arperatoMm

Katran (mogenb 2022)

Compact

415

1500

2000

2050

870

2050
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Oxnaxpgaemasd ropka c arperaTtom

Katran H-1600

Standard

160

1075

1635

400
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OXJ'Ia)K,D,BEMaFl NOpPpKa C arperatom

Cuba Eco Scroll

Standard

2120

Compact

1610
2120

160]
7 T

350
4

1120

920
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Mopo3unbHbIM LKA

Cuba F

Compact

Standard

Q0Ze/o00Z

e mm

| CER SOLLJOYSL st
| . ; :
) 00TZ/0002 )
o5L SOLIJO%SL oss
- Uﬁ
O
[Xa]
. . 10




Mopo3unbHbIK WIKad Cc arperaTtom

Katran F

Standard

1345

1210

860

|60,

' 405 |

Compact

730

1345

1910

405

160

|
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SMAGmMa

BuTpuHa

Beryl

Standard

180

870

800/900

710

270

C 3anacHuKOM

870

710

370

1180

1090

100

1090

100
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SMAGMA

BuTpuHa c arperatom

Beryl plug-in

Standard

980

710

475

1285

100

C 3anacHMKOM

980
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[TonyBepTUKanbHasa BUTPUHA

Beryl semi-vertical

Standard

L 335

1390

1020

380

370

100

1390

1020

370 | 380 |

100
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BuTtpunHa

Antigua

Standard

4225,
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KoHauTepckasi BUTPUHA

Granat Cube

Standard

1355

250

350
e

450

—

590

150, 320 |

580

830

1420

Spherical

780

640




[lpoMo-BUTpPUHA

Rubin Vision

Standard

1125

770
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670

990

990

Maxi

3275

1225

635

925

1100
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HuskoTeMmnepaTypHasa 6oHeTa c arperaTom

Rubin

Standard
1025
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Fmaama

HunskoTemnepaTtypHasa 6oHeTa

Sapphire

2220

I [E==S. A E—n]
8 815 815
¢ 9 g 2
& N % =
()]
9
L
1050 | 1050




ca.llz

nNAaGcma

>

=

X
9]
ol

oL

HunskoTeMnepaTtypHas wkadp-60HeTa

Sapphire H

770

400

450

2255

915

525

1150

435
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Toproas Mapka Magma sBnseTca 4acTbto
rpynnbl KoMnaHuin KC-Pycb, ocHoBaHHOW B
1994 ropy.

Ha cerogHaWHNA geHb rpynna NnpoMsBoauT
LUMPOKUIM CMeKTP TOBApPOB Afs puTenna:

« Toprogble cTennax}m

« KaccoBble MecTa
 W3penus ns pepesa

« XonogunbHoe obopypoBaHue

ACCOPTUMEHT NPOAYKLNK, BbIMYyCKAaeMOMN Ha
3aBopgax rpynnbl KC-Pycb oxBaTbiBaeT
6onee 80% HeobxoanmMoro obopyaoBaHus
018 OTKPbITUA MarasmHa noboro ¢opmara.

KoHTaKThI

[lponsBoacTBO: r. KocTpoma, yn.
MenuopaTueHas 6,

Ten./dakc +7 (4942) 411801

Oduc npopax: r. Mocksa, yn. JIeHMHcKas
Cnobopa 19



